
2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Wildlife Judging

Date: 05/16/2025
Division: Junior

TEAM SCORES

Members: Kimball, Lilliana
Mena, Lily
Stephens, Raylan
Tondo, George

Coach: Emily Kimball
Agent: Emily Kimball

1st Place Score: 100.833333333333AndersonCounty:

Team Name: Anderson Junior Team A

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Tondo, George 48.33 Anderson

2nd: Acuna, Rowan 44.58 Hamilton

3rd: Ross, Kellen 36.25 Knox

4th: Reno, Reed 35.00 Union

5th: Mena, Lily 32.08 Anderson

6th: Milakovic, Gemma 30.83 Greene

7th: Stout, Asa 27.50 Carter

8th: Stephens, Raylan 18.75 Anderson

8th: Seals, Knox 18.75 Hancock

10th: Hicks, Kamdyn 16.25 Roane

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

2
13

8

Blank Junior Team A - 4 Members



Ex # Contestant Name

2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Wildlife Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

Score
Total

Rank

Wildlife

Division: Junior - Sorted By Total Score

County
Management

Practices
Wildlife

Challenge

105 Tondo, George 48.331 23.33 25.00Anderson

118 Acuna, Rowan 44.582 13.33 31.25Hamilton
121 Ross, Kellen 36.253 20.00 16.25Knox

124 Reno, Reed 35.004 10.00 25.00Union

103 Mena, Lily 32.085 8.33 23.75Anderson

117 Milakovic, Gemma 30.836 8.33 22.50Greene

112 Stout, Asa 27.507 5.00 22.50Carter
119 Seals, Knox 18.758 0.00 18.75Hancock

104 Stephens, Raylan 18.758 0.00 18.75Anderson

122 Hicks, Kamdyn 16.2510 0.00 16.25Roane

102 Kimball, Lilliana 11.6711 1.67 10.00Anderson
107 Spillman, Brayden 10.0012 0.00 10.00Hancock

123 Firkin, Asher 0.0013 0.00 0.00Union

Printed 5/16/2025 4:32:49 PM



2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Wildlife Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Rank
Written

Plan Score

Team
Oral Rsns

Score

Team

2 Anderson Junior Team A 11.67 32.08 18.75 48.33 100.83
Team Member 1 : (102)  Kimball, Lilliana
Team Member 2 : (103)  Mena, Lily
Team Member 3 : (104)  Stephens, Raylan
Team Member 4 : (105)  Tondo, George

10.00

8 Hamilton County Junior Individual 44.58 44.58
Team Member 1 : (118)  Acuna, Rowan
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

20.00

46 Knox County Junior Individual 36.25 36.25
Team Member 1 : (121)  Ross, Kellen
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

30.00

47 Union County Junior Individual 35.00 35.00
Team Member 1 : (124)  Reno, Reed
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

40.00

45 Greene County Junior Individual 30.83 30.83
Team Member 1 : (117)  Milakovic, Gemma
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

50.00

4 Carter County Junior Individual 27.50 27.50
Team Member 1 : (112)  Stout, Asa
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

60.00

9 Hancock County Junior Individual 18.75 18.75
Team Member 1 : (119)  Seals, Knox
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

70.00

11 Roane County Junior Individual 16.25 16.25
Team Member 1 : (122)  Hicks, Kamdyn
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

80.00

Printed 5/16/2025 4:33:47 PM



2025 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2025 Wildlife Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Rank
Written

Plan Score

Team
Oral Rsns

Score

Team

3 Blank Junior Team A 10.00 10.00
Team Member 1 : (106)  __________, ___________
Team Member 2 : (107)  Spillman, Brayden
Team Member 3 : (108)  __________, ___________
Team Member 4 : (109)  __________, ___________

90.00

48 Hancock County Junior Individual 10.00 10.00
Team Member 1 : (107)  Spillman, Brayden
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

90.00

1 Anderson County Junior Individual 0.00
Team Member 1 : (101)  Peters, Sophie
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

110.00

7 Greene County Junior Individual 0.00
Team Member 1 : (116)  Malone, Kaylee
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

110.00

12 Union County Junior Individual 0.00 0.00
Team Member 1 : (123)  Firkin, Asher
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

110.00
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